E] Electrolux

Product Benefits & Features

Disposable carbon filter
Replace the carbon filter every four to six months to experience the best

results from your cooker hood.

Carbon Filter compatible with Type 29

MCFE39

Fresher kitchen with carbon filters

The carbon filter for recirculation hoods make sure your kitchen is kept odour-
free. The filter filtrates vapours and grease created by cooking. Replace
regularly for peak performance of your cooker hood.
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E] Electrolux

Product Specification

Product Number Code

Bar code

Brand

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Weight gross cleaner and accessories
with packaging

Width mm

Depth mm

HEIGHT

Package width

Package depth

Package heigth

902 980 142
7332543705634
No Brand

0.54

0.66

193
193
34
255
80
300

Carbon Filter compatible with Type 29

MCFE39



