

MCFE39



Fresher kitchen with carbon filters

The carbon filter for recirculation hoods make sure your kitchen is kept odourfree. The filter filtrates vapours and grease created by cooking. Replace regularly for peak performance of your cooker hood.

Product Benefits & Features

Disposable carbon filter Replace the carbon filter every four to six months to experience the best results from your cooker hood.



MCFE39

Product Specification

Product Number Code	902 980 142
Bar code	7332543705634
Brand	No Brand
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	0.54
Weight gross cleaner and accessories with packaging	0.66
Width mm	193
Depth mm	193
HEIGHT	34
Package width	255
Package depth	80
Package heigth	300